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Porownanie portali - styczen 2026

Traffic & Engagement

Total visits
Jan 2026 Worldwide

Domain
W olsztyn.com.pl

gazetaolsztynska.pl

Engagement

Metric
Monthly visits
Monthly unique visitors
Visits / Unique visitors
Visit duration
Pages per visit
Bounce rate

Page Views

Traffic & Engagement

Total visits
Jan 2026 Worldwide

Domain

W olsztyn.com.pl

B topl

Engagement

Metric
Monthly visits
Monthly unique visitors
Visits / Unique visitors
Visit duration
Pages per visit
Bounce rate

Page Views

@ olsztyn.com.pl

744,650 3
N/A 4

N/A 4
00:01:22 4
1.77 4
26.9% 4

1.317M 4

® olsztyn.com.pl
566,289

N/A

N/A

00:00:51

2.20

25.22%

1.246M

% #
744,650 4

568,518

Y%
566,289

406,936

Device distribution
Jan 2026 Worldwide

Domain Desktop Mobile
H olsztyn.com.pl 28.5% m— 71.5% 4
gazetaolsztynska.pl 20.8% m—— 79.2%

@ gazetaolsztynska.pl

568,518
N/A

N/A
00:01:38
237
54.65%

1.349M

Device distribution
Jan 2026 Worldwide

Domain Desktop Mobile
W olsztyn.com.pl 9.5% mmm 90.5%

B kool 12.4% w— 87.6%

® tko.pl
406,936
N/A

N/A
00:01:50
223
58.86%

906,611
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